Pressure switch MDR-4S / SD / SU
High-performance pressure switch for switching motors
Pressure Switch MDR 4
Condor Pressure Control  |  2*Technical changes and errors reserved
	ࣩ Description / Type overview MDR 4S					     3 - 4
	ࣩ Description / Type overview MDR 4SD					    5
	ࣩ Description / Type overview MDR 4SU					    6
	ࣩ Accessoiries 					     7 - 8

Type overview MDR 4 SU
Version with “NO contact” switching function
Order reference Type code
ON / OFF
Rotary
knob
Pressure
range
PAUS in bar
Pressure
connection
Weight
(in g) Part No.
MDR 4 SU/6 MDR-4 DAA BFCA 040A060 XAA XXX - 1,5 - 6 420 G 1/2“Alu 212706
MDR 4 SU/11 MDR-4 GAA BFCA 090A110 XAA XXX - 4 -11 420 G 1/2“Alu 212713
MDR 4 SU/16 MDR-4 HAA BFCA 090A110 XAA XXX - 6 - 16 420 G 1/2“Alu 212720
Unloader valves and cable glands for retrofitting, see accessories!
	ࣩCondor pressure switches
Because of the wide range of pressure switch versions, please contact
us if you have questions on a special application or have technical
requirements. As a manufacturer of pressure switches and controls, we
offer a wide range of services, including standard and customer-specific
solutions for individual applications.
Pressure Switch MDR 4
Condor Pressure Control  |  7*Technical changes and errors reserved
Accessoires
Order reference Description Weight
(in g) Part No.
Unloader valves
EV 4 with screw connection for 6 mm plastic or copper discharge tubes 25 201601
EV 4S1)2) with quick-connect for 6 mm plastic discharge tubes 25 201625
EV 4W1) 90° with screw connection for 6 mm plastic or discharge copper tubes 15 255055
EV 4Wi1) 90° with screw connection for 1/4“ mm plastic or discharge copper tube 15 255062
EV 4WS1)2) 90° with quick-connect for 6 mm plastic discharge tubes 15 201656
Delayed unloader valves
AEV 4 with screw connection for 6 mm plastic or copper discharge tubes 25 201663
AEV 4S1)2) with quick-connect for 6 mm plastic discharge tubes 25 201687
AEV 4W1) 90° with screw connection for 6 mm plastic or copper discharge tubes 15 201694
AEV 4Wi1) 90° with screw connection for 1/4“ mm plastic or copper discharge tubes 15 255079
AEV 4WS1)2) 90° with quick-connect for 6 mm plastic discharge tubes 15 255086
Cable glands
WN Grommet 6 200888
PG 11 G Conduits for mounting of cable glands (Inner thread) 6 200895
PG 11 V Cable gland complete 12 200901
PG 11 Z with strain relief 12 200925
PG 11 ZK with strain relief and cable support 12 200918
PG 13,5 G Conduits for mounting of cable glands (Inner thread) 6 200963
PG 13,5 V Cable gland complete 12 200932
PG 13,5 Z with strain relief 12 200956
PG 13,5 ZK with strain relief and cable support 12 200949
MW 4 Mounting bracket for MDR-4 and MDR-43 65 230021
Cover
H4
(Cover MDR 4S)
Cover without rotary knob (Neutral version, without marking 70 229469
H4S-EA
(Cover MDR 4S+EA) Cover with rotary knob for manual ON/OFF (Neutral version, without marking) 70 229476
H4SD
(Cover MDR 4SD)
Cover without rotary knob for MDR 4 SD (transparent) 70 229483
1) up to ≤16 bar, 2) only for pneumatic tubes with outside tolerances according to e. g. Festo PAN 6x1mm
Pressure Switch MDR 4
Condor Pressure Control  |  8*Technical changes and errors reserved
EV 4WS
Unloader calve
AEV 4WS
Delayed unloader valve
EV 4
Unloader valve
EV 4S
Unloader valve
AEV 4S
Delayed unloader valve